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Central Carolina Community College 

Upcoming Events 

 

January 23 

The CCCC Lee Main Campus Library will observe “A Walk Through History: Lee Library 50th 
Anniversary” from 2 to 3:30 p.m. Thursday, Jan. 23, at the CCCC Lee Main Campus Library in 
Sanford. 

January 27 

Hubert G. Edwards will speak about his World War II experiences at 10 a.m. Tuesday, Jan. 27, at the 
Dennis A. Wicker Civic & Conference Center in Sanford. 

February 4 

Central Carolina Community College is hosting the Building Performance Workforce Development 
Summit from 8 a.m. to 4 p.m. Tuesday, Feb. 4, at the Chatham County Agriculture & Conference 
Center in Pittsboro. The event is sponsored by the N.C. Building Performance Association and N.C. 
Community Colleges. 

February 10 

The CCCC Board of Trustees Committee Meetings will be held on Monday, Feb. 10, at the CCCC 
Lee Main Campus in Sanford. 

February 12 

The CCCC Board of Trustees will meet at 7 p.m. Wednesday, Feb. 12, at the Dennis A. Wicker Civic 
& Conference Center in Sanford. 

February 18 

Central Carolina Community College will host a free college credit open house for high school 
students and their parents at 5:30 p.m. Tuesday, Feb. 18, at the CCCC Harnett Main Campus, 1075 
E. Cornelius Harnett Blvd., Lillington. 
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February 24 

Central Carolina Community College will host the 2020 NC ACA Conference from 9 a.m. to 3:20 p.m. 
on Monday, Feb. 24, at the Dennis A. Wicker Civic & Conference Center in Sanford. 

February 25 

Central Carolina Community College will host a free college credit open house for high school 
students and their parents at 5:30 p.m. Tuesday, Feb. 25, at the CCCC Chatham Main Campus, 764 
West St., Pittsboro. 

March 5 

Central Carolina Community College will host a free college credit open house for high school 
students and their parents at 5:30 p.m. Thursday, March 5, at the CCCC Lee Main Campus, 1105 
Kelly Drive, Sanford. 

March 6 

Give Kids A Smile event will be held on Friday, March 6, from 8 a.m. to 4 p.m. at the Central Carolina 
Dental Center, 1815 Nash St., Sanford. 

March 12 

The CCCC Chatham Health Sciences Center ribbon cutting and open house will be held from 3 to 
4:30 p.m. Thursday, March 12, at the CCCC Chatham Health Sciences Center, Pittsboro. 

March 19 

The CCCC Career Fair will be held from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m. Thursday, March 19, at the Dennis A. 
Wicker Civic & Conference Center in Sanford. 

March 26 

The CCCC Foundation Harnett Golf Classic will be held Thursday, March 26, at the Chicora Golf Club 
in Dunn. 

April 7 

The CCCC Phi Theta Kappa Induction Ceremony will be held at 5 p.m. on Tuesday, April 7, at the 
Dennis A. Wicker Civic & Conference Center in Sanford. 
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April 15 

The CCCC Student Awards program will be held at 6:30 p.m. on Wednesday, April 15, at the Dennis 
A. Wicker Civic & Conference Center in Sanford. 

April 20 

The CCCC Board of Trustees Committee Meetings will be held on Monday, April 20, at the CCCC 
Lee Main Campus in Sanford. 

April 22 

The CCCC Board of Trustees will meet at 7 p.m. Wednesday, April 22, in Chatham County. 

April 23 

The CCCC Athletic Banquet will be held at 6 p.m. on Thursday, April 23, at the Dennis A. Wicker 
Civic & Conference Center in Sanford. 

May 5 

CCCC will host a Community Baby Shower from 3 to 7 p.m. Tuesday, May 5, at the Dennis A. Wicker 
Civic & Conference Center in Sanford. 

May 6 

The CCCC Foundation Chatham Golf Classic will be held Wednesday, May 6, at the Chapel Ridge 
Golf Club in Pittsboro. 

May 13 

The Caterpillar Welding Graduation program will be held at 6 p.m. on Wednesday, May 13, at the 
Dennis A. Wicker Civic & Conference Center in Sanford. 

May 18 

CCCC Graduation will be held on Monday, May 18, at the Dennis A. Wicker Civic & Conference 
Center in Sanford. 

May 20 
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The CCCC BLET graduation will be held at 6 p.m. on Wednesday, May 20, at the Dennis A. Wicker 
Civic & Conference Center in Sanford. 

September 16 

The CCCC Foundation Lee Golf Classic will be held Wednesday, Sept. 16, at the Sanford Golf Club 
in Sanford. 


